
How to reach your Local Councillor 

Cr Andrew Munroe  
PO Box 30 
Blackburn VIC 3130 
andrew.munroe@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0429 138 140 

Cr Amanda McNeill  
PO Box 285 
Surrey Hills VIC 3127 
amanda.mcneill@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0435 158 360 

Cr Trudy Skilbeck  
PO Box 2101 
Blackburn South VIC 3130 
trudy.skilbeck@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0435 188 822 

Cr Blair Barker  
PO Box 241 
Kerrimuir VIC 3129 
blair.barker@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0459 857 280  

Cootamundra Ward Eley Ward 

Elgar Ward 

Cr Tina Liu  
PO Box 5024 
Laburnum VIC 3130 
tina.liu@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0418 121 357 

Cr Raylene Carr  
PO Box 6060 
Vermont South VIC 3133 
raylene.carr@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0400 886 889 

Cr Ben Stennett  
PO Box 120 
Nunawading VIC 3131 
ben.stennett@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0448 375 937  

The City of Whitehorse has 11 Councillors who will hold office until October 2024 
https://www.whitehorse.vic.gov.au/about-council/who-we-are/councillors  

Kingsley Ward 

Mahoneys Ward 

Cr Mark Lane 
PO Box 2 
Forest Hill VIC 3131 
mark.lane@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0435 387 526 

Simpson Ward 

Cr Prue Cutts 
PO Box 2195 
Rangeview VIC 3132 
prue.cutts@whitehorse.vic.gov.a
u Ph: 0409 867 540 

Sparks Ward 

Terrara Ward Walker Ward 

Wattle Ward 

Cr Andrew Davenport - Deputy Mayor  
PO Box 2230 
Blackburn South VIC 3130 
andrew.davenport@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0407 652 145 

Lake Ward 

Cr Denise Massoud - Mayor   
PO Box 52  
Forest Hill VIC 3131 
denise.massoud@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 
Ph: 0409 230 499 
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Single Councillor Ward Map  




